
( 慶 應 ア レ ッ ク ス ) 66 634 ( Ｐ ． Ｃ ． Ｂ ． )
00 366

( Ｐ ． Ｃ ． Ｂ ． ) 66 66 ( 早 大 グ リ ー ン )
00 42

( 東 大 ト マ ト ) 66 465 ( Ｕ Ｎ Ｂ Ａ Ｌ Ａ Ｎ Ｃ Ｅ )
32 617

( 首 都 大 Ｂ テ ) 66 66 ( 帝 京 大 Ｇ ｒ ａ ｓ ｓ Ｓ ｔ ｅ ｐ )
22 13

( Ｐ ． Ｃ ． Ｂ ． ) 66 25 ( 早 大 グ リ ー ン )
20 67

( 東 大 ト マ ト ) 6(7)3 66 ( 上 智 Ｓ ． Ｏ ． Ｓ ． )
73 33

( Ｗ ． Ｔ ． Ｃ ． ) DEF 66 ( Ｐ ． Ｃ ． Ｂ ． )
42

6 4
6 4

( Ｃ ． Ａ ． Ｆ ． Ｔ ． ) 6(3)4 66 ( 早 大 理 硬 庭 )
76 21

( 法 政 ロ ー ン ) 77 263 ( 東 大 ト マ ト )
55 606

( 早 大 グ リ ー ン ) 374 44 ( 早 大 グ リ ー ン )
656 66

( Ｐ ． Ｃ ． Ｂ ． ) 31 01 ( 日 大 ブ ル ー ベ イ )
66 66

( 東 大 ト マ ト ) 32 04 ( Ｗ ． Ｔ ． Ｃ ． )
66 66

( 一 橋 硬 庭 ) 66 626 ( Ｕ Ｎ Ｂ Ａ Ｌ Ａ Ｎ Ｃ Ｅ )
22 163

( 一 橋 硬 庭 ) 701 13 ( 東 大 ト マ ト )
566 66

( 法 政 ロ ー ン ) 6(4)1 02 ( 明 大 体 同 連 )
76 66

( Ｐ ． Ｃ ． Ｂ ， ) ( Ｐ ． Ｃ ． Ｂ ． )

586

624

445

468

469

495

517

546

石 見 卓 也

滝 澤 日 向

313

328

375

390

405

406

山 岸 佑 太 朗

三 浦 智 己

小 池 豪

仲 村 捷 吾

山 川 大 輔

長 谷 川 慎 也

547

566

312

原 田 真 義

吉 澤 宏 紀

富 田 雄 貴

中 島 快

松 井 幸 介

板 倉 岳

156

157

183

219

234

235 大 森 義 紀 上 條 雅 俊

後 藤 雅 貴

三 浦 大 義

1

39

75

79

108

118 井 上 元 輝

間 彦 学 武

水 谷 宇 雄

臼 井 元

堀 本 類

山 崎 悟

弓 削 旭 徳

254

274

小 堀 直 洋

加 藤 大 貴

依 田 祐 樹

松 下 大 輝

岸 田 貴 登

第３５回アッセオープントーナメント
男子シングルス
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篠 原 仁

坂 東 大 毅


